LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY  —
P. O. BOX 3579
A, MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702 \

OPERATOR J. C. Williamson ADDRESS P.0O. Box 16, Midland, TX 79702

LEZSE NAME MwJ Federal WELL NO. 1 FIELD

LOCATION 660'FNL & 660'FEL, Section 35, T-26-S, R-29-E, Eddy County, New Mexico

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEFPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED

350 1 6.11 6.11
852 1 1/4 11.08 17.19
1347 1 8.53 25.72
1600 2 8.83 34.55
2110 2 17.80 52.35
2604 11/2 12.93 65.28
2820 2 1/4 9.66 74.94
3347 1 3/4 15.18 90.12
3877 1 3/4 16.19 106.31
4350 11/2 12.38 118.69
48567 11/2 13.54 132.23
5351 1 8.45 140.68
5841 1 3/4 14.96 155.64
6220 3/4 4.96 160.60

herzby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my

I
xnowledge and belief.
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BEofore me, the undersigned authority, appeared Gary W. Chappell known to me to be

the person whose name 1s subscribed herebelow, who on making deposition, under oath states
hat he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well identified above, and that
to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the

true vertical whatsoever.
AFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE %

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 20th day of October ,1982.

'
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Notary Public in and €or the
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